Oxygen, O2
(Compressed)
3976 Cherry Ave., Long Beach, CA  90807
Tel: (562) 426-4017 – FAX: (562) 490-9477
www.air-source.com – info@air-source.com
Description:
A colorless odorless, tasteless, highly
oxidizing gas.  Shipped as a

Pressure
(psi)
CGA
Outlet
Nominal
Cylinder
Dim. (in.) 
Shipping
Wt. Lbs
Cubic
Feet
Liters
Oxygen
USP
99.2%
300 OX USP300 307 5810 YES 2400 540 9.25 x 59 169
200 OX USP200 254 7060 YES 2265 540 9 x 55 142
110 OX USP110 114 3160 YES 2015 540 7 x 47 75
110 OX USP110A 114 3160 YES 2265 540 8 x 39 40
80 OX USP80 80 2226 YES 2015 540 7 x 35.5 67
50 OX USP50 50 1557 NO 2265 540 7 x 27 29
40 OX USP40 40 1133 NO 2015 540 7 x 23 21
E OX USPE 24.9 690 YES 2015 870 4 x 29.75 16
25FW OX USP25FW 24.9 690 NO 2015 540 Customer Owned/Varies
J-D OX USPJD 24.9 690 YES 2015 870 5 x 21 10
D OX USPD 15.3 420 YES 2015 870 4.25 x 20.5 7.5
D OX USPDA 15.3 420 YES 2015 870 4.5 x 20.5 6
M9 OX USPM9 9 257 NO 2015 870 4.5 x 14.5 5